

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14792 Version: 1 Name: Appointment of Board of Public Works

Representative for Commission on the Environment

(current BPW Rep. - Michael Rewey)

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 5/14/2009 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 5/20/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Appointment of Board of Public Works Representative for Commission on the Environment (current

BPW Rep. - Michael Rewey)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/20/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Appointment of Board of Public Works Representative for Commission on the Environment (current BPW Rep. - Michael Rewey)

Body

Appointment of Board of Public Works Representative for Commission on the Environment (current BPW Rep.

- Michael Rewey)